PAYSLIP

Mrs MUTUMBA NAMAFE | Cal Date: 2024-10-01 00:00:00 to 2024-10-31 23:59:59
EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
007152 217218/82/1 107548562 1005300019 13039326110122
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
0 1993-10-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: NETWORKS AND SOFTWARE SUPPORT OCCUPATION : HELP DESK OFFICER
21,864.00 / PTS06
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
Basic Pay 21,864.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 5,715.68 0.00 | Basic Income 21,864.00
017P Hse Allow UNZAPROSU 4,372.80 | 900 NHIMA Employee 218.64 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 4,372.80
NAPSA Employee 1,093.20 0.00

Total Earnings: 21,864.00

Total Deductions:; 7,027.52

Net Pay: 14,836.48

Taxable
Tax Paid
NAPSA

NHIMA Employer

Current
21,864.00
5,715.68
1,093.20
218.64

YTD
21,864.00
5,715.68
1,093.20
218.64




